
Test Date

Test paper Physics Chemistry Biology

Thursday, 28 March, 2024 FST-1 XI FULL SYLLABUS XI FULL SYLLABUS XI FULL SYLLABUS

Sunday, 31 March, 2024 FST-2 XII FULL SYLLABUS XII FULL SYLLABUS XII FULL SYLLABUS

Wednesday, 3 April, 2024 FST-3 XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS

Sundy, 07-04-2024 FST-4 XI FULL SYLLABUS XI FULL SYLLABUS XI FULL SYLLABUS

Wednesday, 10 April, 2024 FST-5 XII FULL SYLLABUS XII FULL SYLLABUS XII FULL SYLLABUS

Sunday, 14 April, 2024 FST-6 XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS

Wednesday, 17 April, 2024 FST-7 XI FULL SYLLABUS XI FULL SYLLABUS XI FULL SYLLABUS

Sunday, 21 April, 2024 FST-8 XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS

Wednesday, 24 April, 2024 FST-9 XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS

Sunday, 28 April, 2024 FST-10/AIOT-1 XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS (Newly Added Syllabus only) XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS (Newly Added Syllabus only) XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS (Newly Added Syllabus only)

Tuesday, 30 April, 2024 AIOT-2 XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS

Thursday, 2 May, 2024 AIOT-3 XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS XI+XII FULL SYLLABUS
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